Devon & Cornwall Police

Building safer communities together

Crimes Recorded - 09/03/2022 to 10/04/2022 - Torpoint

Offence

Violence with Injury
Violence without Injury
Stalking and Harassment
Rape

Other Sexual Offences
Burglary Dwelling
Vehicle Offences
Shoplifting

All Other Theft Offences
Criminal Damage
Public Order Offences
Possession of Weapons
Trafficking of Drugs
Possession of Drugs
Other Offences

Total

Non Notifiable Offences

Recorded
Crime
09/03/2022 to
10/04/2022

12

PRPRPNOONRENRRRENDR

N
w

Recorded
Crime
09/03/2021 to
10/04/2021

2

QOO OO WOFrRrPFPOFL,ONWO®

N
=

Recorded
Crime %
Difference

500.0%
37.5%

-33.3%
-50.0%

0.0%
0.0%
100.0%
-100.0%

104.8%

75.0%



Devon & Cornwall Police

Building safer communities together

[Dgwion & 00 Rrt ALL
CEMEFANLTARY

Incidents Recorded - 09/03/2022 to 10/04/2022 - Torpoint

Incidents - Incidents - Incidents %
Incident Closing Category 09/03/2022to  09/03/2021 to Difference
10/04/2022 10/04/2021
Anti Social Behaviour 9 9 0.0%
Crime Recorded 14 14 0.0%
Public Safety 30 42 -28.6%
Transport 9 5 80.0%

Total 62 70 -11.4%



