

## Crimes Recorded - 09/03/2022 to 10/04/2022 - Torpoint

Offence	Recorded Crime 09/03/2022 to 10/04/2022	Recorded Crime 09/03/2021 to 10/04/2021	Recorded Crime % Difference
Violence with Injury	12	2	500.0%
Violence without Injury	11	8	37.5%
Stalking and Harassment	2	3	-33.3%
Rape	1	2	-50.0%
Other Sexual Offences	1	0	-
Burglary Dwelling	1	1	0.0%
Vehicle Offences	2	0	-
Shoplifting	1	1	0.0%
All Other Theft Offences	2	1	100.0%
Criminal Damage	5	0	-
Public Order Offences	0	3	-100.0%
Possession of Weapons	2	0	-
Trafficking of Drugs	1	0	-
Possession of Drugs	1	0	-
Other Offences	1	0	-
Total	43	21	104.8%

Non Notifiable Offences	7	4	75.0%



## Incidents Recorded - 09/03/2022 to 10/04/2022 - Torpoint

Incident Closing Category	Incidents - 09/03/2022 to 10/04/2022	Incidents - 09/03/2021 to 10/04/2021	Incidents % Difference
Anti Social Behaviour	9	9	0.0%
Crime Recorded	14	14	0.0%
Public Safety	30	42	-28.6%
Transport	9	5	80.0%
Total	62	70	-11.4%